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
accept any advertising
for real estate which is
in violation of this law.
All persons are hereby
informed that all dwell-
ings advertised are
available on an equal
opportunity basis.

EQUAL HOUSING

=

OPPORTUNITY

720 - Apartment
Rentals Baker Co.

Accepting Applications
Brookside Manor

1-bdrm, 1 bath Apt.
Senior & Disabled Subsidized
Pick up application at
1600 Eldon St., Baker City
Molly Ragsdale
Property Management
541-519-8444

Upstairs Studio
apartment all
utilities paid, laundry on

site. $475/mo +
dep. 541-519-6654

Eager buyers read the
Classified ads every day.
If you have something
for sale, reach them fast

H@ﬁ@g@@@ﬁs by Stella Wilder

ARIES (March 21-April 19) -- The work
you do with someone else has you wondering
what else might be possible if you were to
collaborate with other similar individuals.

TAURUS (April 20-May 20) -- You can
keep danger at arm’s length today in order to
protect those under your care. At least once
you may have to incur personal risk.

GEMINI (May 21-June 20) -- You should
be able to block out all kinds of distractions
today -- visual, aural and emotional. Stay the
course, and don't abandon the cause.

CANCER (June 21-July 22) -- You can
apply a lesson newly learned to a familiar set
of circumstances today. The result has you
moving swiftly to the head of the pack.

LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) -- You may have to
come up with an alternate plan today in case
someone doesn' arrive on time and you are
left without a full team to work with.

(EDITORS: For editoril questions, please contact Gilan Titus at gtitus@amuniversal
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and inexpensively.
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CATHERINE CREEK
PROPERTY MGMT
La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

www.catherinecreekpm.com

CENTURY 21
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

LagrandeRentals.com
(541)963-1210

CIMMARON MANOR
Kingsview Apts.
2 bd, 1 ba. Call Century
21, Eagle Cap Realty.
541-963-1210

CLEAN 1 BR in Tri-Plex,
w/s/g pd, HUD OK.
$425/mo,
541-975-1234.

FOLEY TOWERS 1
Bdrm. W/s/g paid, no
smoking, no pets.
Coin-op laundry. $500
mth. $400 dep.
541-910-3696.

GREEN TREE
APARTMENTS
2310 E. Q. Avenue,
La Grande, Oregon

Studio $ 500.00, 1BD
$545.00 2BD $650.00
Student approval lim-
ited and Income re-
strictions apply. Tax
credit property. Profes-
sionally owned/man-
aged by Widmyer Cor-
poration for more in-
formation please call

EQUAL HOUSING
GPPORTUNITY

(208) 664-5081

www.Lagrande
Rentals.com

740 - Duplex Rentals
Baker Co.

COZY 1B/1BATH, up-
stairs unit includes
W/S/G, $600/mo with
a $800 sec dep. NO
PETS/NO SMOKING
Call 541-605-0430

745 - Duplex Rentals
Union Co.

2 BD, 1 Bath, no smok-
ing/pets. $650 + de-
posit. Mt Emily Prop-
erty Mngmt.
541-962-1074

2 BRDM, 2 bath, w/d in-
cluded, central heat &
a/c, water pd, fenced
yard, freshly painted,
very clean. Available
Early Sept. No smok-
ing/pets. $895/mo, +
dep required.
541-910-0333.
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CROSSWORD PUZZLER

ACROSS

1 Dress part
5 “Moneytalks”
musical group

32 Family mem.
33 Joey or Kiki
34 Fibbed

35 Made a loan
36 Vacation times

Answer to Previous Puzzle

ZI>MO<|1Z 0V imo

BIA
9 Health resort 38 Not clear O|L
12 Like a game 39 Agrees silently ZE
heading into 40 Crayon 0olX
overtime ingredient
13 Nautical 41 Balked
marker 43 Tall cactus olv
14 Costello or 47 Horse’s morsel PlE
Gehrig 48 Presage TIE
15 Pretty songbird 50 Pitcher
17 Tribal leader Nolan — S|P
19 Alfred E. 51 Who and
Neuman’s what’s partner OB
magazine 52 Punkie DIA
20 — du jour 53 Hedge shrubs
21 Founded EIA
24 Ruins DOWN 9618
27 Not just a star
28 Bakery buys 1 To the present .
29 Mesozoic, for moment 6 r%gfrzlgega?lélog
one 2 Biologist's eggs 7 Take action
30 Goose egg 3 Barbie’s friend 8 Biker
31 Nobelist from 4 Glossy paint 9 Moved like a
Egypt 5 Slumbering snake
9 [10 |11
14
25 |26

44 |45 |46

© 2018 UFS, Dist. by Andrews McMeel for UFS

10 “Ulalume” poet

11 — Wiedersehen

16 Wander about

18 Broom rider

20 Answer a
charge

21 Ties up
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